
BASE CARDS
1 Mike Trout Angels®
2 Rafael Devers Boston Red Sox®
3 Dansby Swanson Atlanta Braves™
4 Ketel Marte Arizona Diamondbacks®
5 Carlos Correa Houston Astros®
6 Tucker Davidson Atlanta Braves™ Rookie
7 Keegan Akin Baltimore Orioles® Rookie
8 Kohei Arihara Texas Rangers®
9 Luis Robert Chicago White Sox®

10 Garrett Crochet Chicago White Sox® Rookie
11 Joey Bart San Francisco Giants® Rookie
12 Daulton Varsho Arizona Diamondbacks® Rookie
13 Leody Taveras Texas Rangers® Rookie
14 William Contreras Atlanta Braves™ Rookie
15 Javier Baez Chicago Cubs®
16 Sixto Sanchez Miami Marlins® Rookie
17 Dylan Carlson St. Louis Cardinals® Rookie
18 Tyler Stephenson Cincinnati Reds® Rookie
19 Justin Verlander Houston Astros®
20 Bobby Dalbec Boston Red Sox® Rookie
21 Anthony Rizzo Chicago Cubs®
22 Zac Gallen Arizona Diamondbacks®
23 Dane Dunning Texas Rangers® Rookie
24 Triston McKenzie Cleveland Indians® Rookie
25 Nate Pearson Toronto Blue Jays® Rookie
26 Shohei Ohtani Angels®
27 Alejandro Kirk Toronto Blue Jays® Rookie
28 Estevan Florial New York Yankees® Rookie
29 Clarke Schmidt New York Yankees® Rookie
30 Jo Adell Angels® Rookie
31 Yoan Moncada Chicago White Sox®
32 Kyle Tucker Houston Astros®
33 Jose Ramirez Cleveland Indians®
34 Luis Patiño Tampa Bay Rays™ Rookie
35 Spencer Howard Philadelphia Phillies® Rookie
36 Luis Garcia Washington Nationals® Rookie
37 Sherten Apostel Texas Rangers® Rookie
38 Austin Hays Baltimore Orioles®
39 Trevor Story Colorado Rockies™
40 Jazz Chisholm Jr. Miami Marlins® Rookie
41 Tim Anderson Chicago White Sox®
42 Sonny Gray Cincinnati Reds®
43 Freddie Freeman Atlanta Braves™
44 Daz Cameron Detroit Tigers® Rookie
45 Nico Hoerner Chicago Cubs®
46 Evan White Seattle Mariners™ Rookie
47 Brady Singer Kansas City Royals® Rookie
48 Rafael Marchan Philadelphia Phillies® Rookie
49 Dean Kremer Baltimore Orioles® Rookie
50 Shane Bieber Cleveland Indians®
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51 Ha-Seong Kim San Diego Padres™
52 Joey Votto Cincinnati Reds®
53 Yordan Alvarez Houston Astros®
54 Trevor Rogers Miami Marlins® Rookie
55 Andres Gimenez Cleveland Indians® Rookie
56 Chris Sale Boston Red Sox®
57 Willson Contreras Chicago Cubs®
58 Jesus Sanchez Miami Marlins® Rookie
59 Luis Castillo Cincinnati Reds®
60 Alex Kirilloff Minnesota Twins® Rookie
61 Ozzie Albies Atlanta Braves™
62 Dylan Bundy Angels®
63 Shane McClanahan Tampa Bay Rays™ Rookie
64 Tanner Houck Boston Red Sox® Rookie
65 Anthony Rendon Angels®
66 Casey Mize Detroit Tigers® Rookie
68 Mickey Moniak Philadelphia Phillies® Rookie
69 Ryan Jeffers Minnesota Twins® Rookie
70 Jake Cronenworth San Diego Padres™ Rookie
71 Alex Verdugo Boston Red Sox®
72 Deivi Garcia New York Yankees® Rookie
73 Alec Bohm Philadelphia Phillies® Rookie
74 Cristian Javier Houston Astros® Rookie
75 Ke'Bryan Hayes Pittsburgh Pirates® Rookie
76 Drew Rasmussen Milwaukee Brewers™ Rookie
77 Jose Altuve Houston Astros®
78 Jose Abreu Chicago White Sox®
79 Alex Bregman Houston Astros®
80 Luis Campusano San Diego Padres™ Rookie
81 Keibert Ruiz Los Angeles Dodgers® Rookie
82 Max Fried Atlanta Braves™
83 Cristian Pache Atlanta Braves™ Rookie
84 Ian Anderson Atlanta Braves™ Rookie
85 Charlie Blackmon Colorado Rockies™
86 Pavin Smith Arizona Diamondbacks® Rookie
87 Kris Bryant Chicago Cubs®
88 Nick Madrigal Chicago White Sox® Rookie
89 Jose Garcia Cincinnati Reds® Rookie
90 Albert Pujols Los Angeles Dodgers®
91 Xander Bogaerts Boston Red Sox®
92 Miguel Cabrera Detroit Tigers®
93 Anderson Tejeda Texas Rangers® Rookie
94 Eloy Jimenez Chicago White Sox®
95 Sam Huff Texas Rangers® Rookie
96 Ryan Mountcastle Baltimore Orioles® Rookie
97 J.D. Martinez Boston Red Sox®
98 Willi Castro Detroit Tigers®
99 Tarik Skubal Detroit Tigers® Rookie

100 Ronald Acuña Jr. Atlanta Braves™
67 Jarred Kelenic Seattle Mariners™ Rookie

101 Akil Baddoo Detroit Tigers® Rookie
102 Starling Marte Miami Marlins®
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103 Taylor Trammell Seattle Mariners™ Rookie
104 Joey Bart San Francisco Giants®
105 Bo Bichette Toronto Blue Jays®
106 Jonathan India Cincinnati Reds® Rookie
107 Daniel Lynch Kansas City Royals® Rookie
108 Ken Griffey Jr. Seattle Mariners™
109 Bryan Reynolds Pittsburgh Pirates®
110 Paul Goldschmidt St. Louis Cardinals®
111 Justin Turner Los Angeles Dodgers®
112 Andrew Benintendi Kansas City Royals®
113 Max Scherzer Washington Nationals®
114 Keston Hiura Milwaukee Brewers™
115 Gerrit Cole New York Yankees®
116 Josh Donaldson Minnesota Twins®
117 Hyun-Jin Ryu Toronto Blue Jays®
118 Ramon Laureano Oakland Athletics™
119 Jose Berrios Minnesota Twins®
120 Eric Hosmer San Diego Padres™
121 Nolan Arenado St. Louis Cardinals®
122 Mike Yastrzemski San Francisco Giants®
123 Clint Frazier New York Yankees®
124 Gleyber Torres New York Yankees®
125 Nelson Cruz Minnesota Twins®
126 J.T. Realmuto Philadelphia Phillies®
127 Trea Turner Washington Nationals®
128 Pete Alonso New York Mets®
129 Austin Meadows Tampa Bay Rays™
130 Matt Olson Oakland Athletics™
131 Michael Conforto New York Mets®
132 Cody Bellinger Los Angeles Dodgers®
133 Francisco Lindor New York Mets®
134 Corey Seager Los Angeles Dodgers®
135 Marcus Stroman New York Mets®
136 Jacob deGrom New York Mets®
137 Trevor Larnach Minnesota Twins® Rookie
138 Wil Myers San Diego Padres™
139 Trevor Bauer Los Angeles Dodgers®
140 Blake Snell San Diego Padres™
141 Chipper Jones Atlanta Braves™
142 Kolten Wong Milwaukee Brewers™
143 Max Kepler Minnesota Twins®
144 Tyler Glasnow Tampa Bay Rays™
145 Adonis Medina Philadelphia Phillies® Rookie
146 Matt Chapman Oakland Athletics™
147 Fernando Tatis Jr. San Diego Padres™
148 Yadier Molina St. Louis Cardinals®
149 Stephen Strasburg Washington Nationals®
150 Aaron Judge New York Yankees®
151 Greg Maddux Atlanta Braves™
152 Marcus Semien Toronto Blue Jays®
153 Ichiro Seattle Mariners™
154 Jesus Aguilar Miami Marlins®
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155 Kyle Lewis Seattle Mariners™
156 Josh Bell Washington Nationals®
157 Jorge Soler Kansas City Royals®
158 Salvador Perez Kansas City Royals®
159 Juan Soto Washington Nationals®
160 Yu Darvish San Diego Padres™
161 Aaron Nola Philadelphia Phillies®
162 Tony Gwynn San Diego Padres™
163 Randy Arozarena Tampa Bay Rays™
164 Mike Clevinger San Diego Padres™
165 DJ LeMahieu New York Yankees®
166 Christian Yelich Milwaukee Brewers™
167 Andrew Vaughn Chicago White Sox® Rookie
168 Giancarlo Stanton New York Yankees®
169 Nick Solak Texas Rangers®
170 Joey Gallo Texas Rangers®
171 Byron Buxton Minnesota Twins®
172 Rhys Hoskins Philadelphia Phillies®
173 Vladimir Guerrero Jr. Toronto Blue Jays®
174 Andrew McCutchen Philadelphia Phillies®
175 Noah Syndergaard New York Mets®
176 Cavan Biggio Toronto Blue Jays®
177 Buster Posey San Francisco Giants®
178 Cal Ripken Jr. Baltimore Orioles®
179 George Brett Kansas City Royals®
180 Kyle Seager Seattle Mariners™
181 Monte Harrison Miami Marlins® Rookie
182 Mookie Betts Los Angeles Dodgers®
183 Clayton Kershaw Los Angeles Dodgers®
184 Max Muncy Los Angeles Dodgers®
185 Brandon Lowe Tampa Bay Rays™
186 George Springer Toronto Blue Jays®
187 Manny Machado San Diego Padres™
188 Luke Voit New York Yankees®
189 Mitch Keller Pittsburgh Pirates®
190 J.P. Crawford Seattle Mariners™
191 Rickey Henderson Oakland Athletics™
192 Jesus Luzardo Oakland Athletics™
193 Whit Merrifield Kansas City Royals®
194 Derek Jeter New York Yankees®
195 Bryce Harper Philadelphia Phillies®
196 Jack Flaherty St. Louis Cardinals®
197 Kyle Schwarber Washington Nationals®
198 Mariano Rivera New York Yankees®
199 Yermin Mercedes Chicago White Sox® Rookie
200 Walker Buehler Los Angeles Dodgers®

AUTOGRAPHS
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SCORCHING SIGS
SS-AB Alec Bohm Philadelphia Phillies® Rookie
SS-AJ Aaron Judge New York Yankees®
SS-AKI Alex Kirilloff Minnesota Twins® Rookie
SS-BHA Bryce Harper Philadelphia Phillies®
SS-DC Dylan Carlson St. Louis Cardinals® Rookie
SS-EJ Eloy Jimenez Chicago White Sox®
SS-JA Jo Adell Angels® Rookie
SS-JB Joey Bart San Francisco Giants® Rookie
SS-JS Juan Soto Washington Nationals®
SS-KBH Ke'BRYAN Hayes Pittsburgh Pirates® Rookie
SS-KH Keston Hiura Milwaukee Brewers™
SS-LV Luke Voit New York Yankees®
SS-MT Mike Trout Angels®
SS-PA Pete Alonso New York Mets®
SS-RAJ Ronald Acuña Jr. Atlanta Braves™
SS-TB Trevor Bauer Los Angeles Dodgers®
SS-VGJ Vladimir Guerrero Jr. Toronto Blue Jays®

BASE CARD AUTOGRAPH VARIATIONS
AV-AA Albert Abreu New York Yankees® Rookie
AV-AB Alec Bohm Philadelphia Phillies® Rookie
AV-ABA Akil Baddoo Detroit Tigers® Rookie
AV-AG Andres Gimenez Cleveland Indians® Rookie
AV-AK Alex Kirilloff Minnesota Twins® Rookie
AV-AM Adonis Medina Philadelphia Phillies® Rookie
AV-AV Andrew Vaughn Chicago White Sox® Rookie
AV-BB Brandon Bielak Houston Astros® Rookie
AV-BBN Byron Buxton Minnesota Twins®
AV-BD Bobby Dalbec Boston Red Sox® Rookie
AV-BS Blake Snell San Diego Padres™
AV-CC Carlos Correa Houston Astros®
AV-CJ Cristian Javier Houston Astros® Rookie
AV-CM Casey Mize Detroit Tigers® Rookie
AV-CP Chris Paddack San Diego Padres™
AV-CS Clarke Schmidt New York Yankees® Rookie
AV-DC Daz Cameron Detroit Tigers® Rookie
AV-DCN Dylan Carlson St. Louis Cardinals® Rookie
AV-DG Deivi Garcia New York Yankees® Rookie
AV-EF Estevan Florial New York Yankees® Rookie
AV-EP Enoli Paredes Houston Astros® Rookie
AV-FR Franmil Reyes Cleveland Indians®
AV-GC Gerrit Cole New York Yankees®
AV-HK Ha-Seong Kim San Diego Padres™ Rookie
AV-IA Ian Anderson Atlanta Braves™ Rookie
AV-JB Joey Bart San Francisco Giants® Rookie
AV-JBJ Jackie Bradley Jr. Milwaukee Brewers™
AV-JC Jazz Chisholm Jr. Miami Marlins® Rookie
AV-JF Jack Flaherty St. Louis Cardinals®
AV-JG Joey Gallo Texas Rangers®
AV-JI Jonathan India Cincinnati Reds® Rookie
AV-JK Jarred Kelenic Seattle Mariners™ Rookie
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AV-JL Jimmy Lambert Chicago White Sox® Rookie
AV-JO Johan Oviedo St. Louis Cardinals® Rookie
AV-JOA Jorge Ona San Diego Padres™ Rookie
AV-JS Juan Soto Washington Nationals®
AV-JSZ Jesus Sanchez Miami Marlins® Rookie
AV-JV Joey Votto Cincinnati Reds®
AV-KB Kris Bryant Chicago Cubs®
AV-KH Ke'Bryan Hayes Pittsburgh Pirates® Rookie
AV-LG Luis Garcia Washington Nationals® Rookie
AV-LGJ Lourdes Gurriel Jr. Toronto Blue Jays®
AV-LGZ Luis Gonzalez Chicago White Sox® Rookie
AV-LP Luis Patiño Tampa Bay Rays™ Rookie
AV-LT Leody Taveras Texas Rangers® Rookie
AV-MB Michael Brantley Houston Astros®
AV-MC Matt Chapman Oakland Athletics™
AV-MCO Michael Conforto New York Mets®
AV-MH Monte Harrison Miami Marlins® Rookie
AV-MM Mickey Moniak Philadelphia Phillies® Rookie
AV-MS Marcus Semien Toronto Blue Jays®
AV-MT Mike Trout Angels®
AV-MY Mike Yastrzemski San Francisco Giants®
AV-NM Nick Madrigal Chicago White Sox® Rookie
AV-NP Nate Pearson Toronto Blue Jays® Rookie
AV-PW Patrick Weigel Atlanta Braves™ Rookie
AV-RA Ronald Acuña Jr. Atlanta Braves™
AV-RL Ramon Laureano Oakland Athletics™
AV-RM Ryan Mountcastle Baltimore Orioles® Rookie
AV-RW Ryan Weathers San Diego Padres™ Rookie
AV-SE Seth Elledge St. Louis Cardinals® Rookie
AV-SH Sam Huff Texas Rangers® Rookie
AV-SHD Spencer Howard Philadelphia Phillies® Rookie
AV-SM Shane McClanahan Tampa Bay Rays™ Rookie
AV-SR Seth Romero Washington Nationals® Rookie
AV-SS Stephen Strasburg Washington Nationals®
AV-SSZ Sixto Sanchez Miami Marlins® Rookie
AV-TD Tucker Davidson Atlanta Braves™ Rookie
AV-TM Triston McKenzie Cleveland Indians® Rookie
AV-TR Trevor Rogers Miami Marlins® Rookie
AV-TT Taylor Trammell Seattle Mariners™ Rookie
AV-WC Willi Castro Detroit Tigers®
AV-YM Yoan Moncada Chicago White Sox®
AV-YME Yermin Mercedes Chicago White Sox® Rookie
AV-YMO Yadier Molina St. Louis Cardinals®

DUAL AUTOGRAPHS
DA-AF Ronald Acuña Jr. Atlanta Braves™
DA-AF Freddie Freeman Atlanta Braves™
DA-AS Juan Soto Washington Nationals®
DA-AS Ronald Acuña Jr. Atlanta Braves™
DA-BD Rafael Devers Boston Red Sox®
DA-BD Xander Bogaerts Boston Red Sox®
DA-BR Kris Bryant Chicago Cubs®
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DA-BR Anthony Rizzo Chicago Cubs®
DA-DA Jacob deGrom New York Mets®
DA-DA Pete Alonso New York Mets®
DA-JC Gerrit Cole New York Yankees®
DA-JC Aaron Judge New York Yankees®
DA-MA Nolan Arenado St. Louis Cardinals®
DA-MA Yadier Molina St. Louis Cardinals®
DA-PB Joey Bart San Francisco Giants®
DA-PB Buster Posey San Francisco Giants®
DA-SS Stephen Strasburg Washington Nationals®
DA-SS Juan Soto Washington Nationals®
DA-TO Shohei Ohtani Angels®
DA-TO Mike Trout Angels®

TRIPLE AUTOGRAPHS
TA-ASR Luis Robert Chicago White Sox®
TA-ASR Ronald Acuña Jr. Atlanta Braves™
TA-ASR Juan Soto Washington Nationals®
TA-CAK Dylan Carlson St. Louis Cardinals®
TA-CAK Jo Adell Angels®
TA-CAK Alex Kirilloff Minnesota Twins®
TA-MAG Yadier Molina St. Louis Cardinals®
TA-MAG Nolan Arenado St. Louis Cardinals®
TA-MAG Paul Goldschmidt St. Louis Cardinals®
TA-NHR Bryce Harper Philadelphia Phillies®
TA-NHR J.T. Realmuto Philadelphia Phillies®
TA-NHR Aaron Nola Philadelphia Phillies®
TATRA Mike Trout Angels®
TATRA Anthony Rendon Angels®
TATRA Shohei Ohtani Angels®

INSERT

ROOKIE IGNITION
RI-1 Jo Adell Angels® Rookie
RI-2 Luis Garcia Washington Nationals® Rookie
RI-3 Dylan Carlson St. Louis Cardinals® Rookie
RI-4 Alec Bohm Philadelphia Phillies® Rookie
RI-5 Joey Bart San Francisco Giants® Rookie
RI-6 Cristian Pache Atlanta Braves™ Rookie
RI-7 Ian Anderson Atlanta Braves™ Rookie
RI-8 Alex Kirilloff Minnesota Twins® Rookie
RI-9 Ke'Bryan Hayes Pittsburgh Pirates® Rookie
RI-10 Nick Madrigal Chicago White Sox® Rookie
RI-11 Ryan Mountcastle Baltimore Orioles® Rookie
RI-12 Sixto Sanchez Miami Marlins® Rookie
RI-13 Deivi Garcia New York Yankees® Rookie
RI-14 Sam Huff Texas Rangers® Rookie
RI-15 Tyler Stephenson Cincinnati Reds® Rookie
RI-16 Brady Singer Kansas City Royals® Rookie
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RI-17 Triston McKenzie Cleveland Indians® Rookie
RI-18 Garrett Crochet Chicago White Sox® Rookie
RI-19 Bobby Dalbec Boston Red Sox® Rookie
RI-20 Spencer Howard Philadelphia Phillies® Rookie
RI-21 Keibert Ruiz Los Angeles Dodgers® Rookie
RI-22 Jazz Chisholm Miami Marlins® Rookie
RI-23 Luis Patiño Tampa Bay Rays™ Rookie
RI-24 Jake Cronenworth San Diego Padres™ Rookie
RI-25 Jarred Kelenic Seattle Mariners™ Rookie

WE HAVE LIFTOFF
WHL-1 Mike Trout Angels®
WHL-2 Ronald Acuña Jr. Atlanta Braves™
WHL-3 Freddie Freeman Atlanta Braves™
WHL-4 Javier Baez Chicago Cubs®
WHL-5 Luis Robert Chicago White Sox®
WHL-6 Francisco Lindor New York Mets®
WHL-7 Alex Bregman Houston Astros®
WHL-8 Mookie Betts Los Angeles Dodgers®
WHL-9 Cody Bellinger Los Angeles Dodgers®
WHL-10 Christian Yelich Milwaukee Brewers™
WHL-11 Pete Alonso New York Mets®
WHL-12 Aaron Judge New York Yankees®
WHL-13 Giancarlo Stanton New York Yankees®
WHL-14 Bryce Harper Philadelphia Phillies®
WHL-15 Fernando Tatis Jr. San Diego Padres™
WHL-16 Albert Pujols Los Angeles Dodgers®
WHL-17 Bo Bichette Toronto Blue Jays®
WHL-18 Vladimir Guerrero Jr. Toronto Blue Jays®
WHL-19 Juan Soto Washington Nationals®
WHL-20 Manny Machado San Diego Padres™

SMOKE AND MIRRORS
SM-1 Clayton Kershaw Los Angeles Dodgers®
SM-2 Tim Lincecum San Francisco Giants®
SM-3 Devin Williams Milwaukee Brewers™
SM-4 Luis Castillo Cincinnati Reds®
SM-5 Stephen Strasburg Washington Nationals®
SM-6 Dontrelle Willis Florida Marlins™
SM-7 Jim Abbott California Angels™
SM-8 Chris Sale Boston Red Sox®
SM-9 Jose Berrios Minnesota Twins®
SM-10 Blake Snell San Diego Padres™
SM-11 Max Scherzer Washington Nationals®
SM-12 Jacob deGrom New York Mets®
SM-13 Josh Hader Milwaukee Brewers™
SM-14 Lucas Giolito Chicago White Sox®
SM-15 Zack Greinke Houston Astros®
SM-16 Trevor Bauer Los Angeles Dodgers®
SM-17 Yu Darvish San Diego Padres™
SM-18 Gerrit Cole New York Yankees®
SM-19 Mike Clevinger San Diego Padres™
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SM-20 Kyle Hendricks Chicago Cubs®

FLAME THROWERS
FT-1 Gerrit Cole New York Yankees®
FT-2 Jacob deGrom New York Mets®
FT-3 Trevor Bauer Los Angeles Dodgers®
FT-4 Yu Darvish San Diego Padres™
FT-5 Walker Buehler Los Angeles Dodgers®
FT-6 Max Scherzer Washington Nationals®
FT-7 Jack Flaherty St. Louis Cardinals®
FT-8 Dustin May Los Angeles Dodgers®
FT-9 Sixto Sanchez Miami Marlins® Rookie
FT-10 Tyler Glasnow Tampa Bay Rays™
FT-11 Luis Patiño Tampa Bay Rays™ Rookie
FT-12 Aroldis Chapman New York Yankees®
FT-13 Jesus Luzardo Oakland Athletics™
FT-14 Mike Clevinger San Diego Padres™
FT-15 Brusdar Graterol Los Angeles Dodgers®

FIRED UP
FIU-1 Fernando Tatis Jr. San Diego Padres™
FIU-2 Mike Trout Angels®
FIU-3 Luis Robert Chicago White Sox®
FIU-4 Aaron Judge New York Yankees®
FIU-5 Mookie Betts Los Angeles Dodgers®
FIU-6 Juan Soto Washington Nationals®
FIU-7 Bryce Harper Philadelphia Phillies®
FIU-8 Cody Bellinger Los Angeles Dodgers®
FIU-9 Christian Yelich Milwaukee Brewers™
FIU-10 Ronald Acuña Jr. Atlanta Braves™
FIU-11 Francisco Lindor New York Mets®
FIU-12 Javier Baez Chicago Cubs®
FIU-13 Nolan Arenado St. Louis Cardinals®
FIU-14 Alex Bregman Houston Astros®
FIU-15 Pete Alonso New York Mets®
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